
Rank Team Name Round Win %
Rounds 

Won
Rounds 

Lost
Total 

Rounds
Total 
Points

Games 
Won

Total 
Games

1 FLIP IT 84.26% 136.5 25.5 162 4745 408 576
2 ALWAYS 2ND 79.63% 129 33 162 4613 393 576
3 LOW MAN BUYS 74.38% 120.5 41.5 162 4643 377 576
4 NEW HITMEN 70.68% 114.5 47.5 162 4546 361 576
5 STICKMEN 67.90% 110 52 162 4547 357 576
6 NEVER A DOUBT 60.49% 98 64 162 4334 319 576
7 KENNYS DIAMONDS 58.95% 95.5 66.5 162 4339 316 576
8 SWING N A MISS 56.79% 92 70 162 4352 315 576
9 WYLD STALLYNS 53.09% 86 76 162 4269 301 576
10 YOUNG GUNS 50.93% 82.5 79.5 162 4212 291 576
11 RICHMEN 49.38% 80 82 162 4124 286 576
12 TEAM ODEGA 48.77% 79 83 162 4139 295 576
13 WE STILL HAVE DA RUNS 40.43% 65.5 96.5 162 4032 269 576
14 SHUT UP RYAN 35.80% 58 114 162 3852 268 576
15 MOODY CUES 30.56% 49.5 112.5 162 3805 210 576
16 2 STIX 2 HOLES 29.01% 47 115 162 3686 208 576
17 M CUBED 26.54% 43 119 162 3600 183 576
18 SMOOTH STROKERS 16.67% 27 135 162 3443 164 576
19 POCKET POSSE 13.89% 22.5 139.5 162 3279 145 576

MOORHEAD BILLIARDS TUESDAY POOLPLAYERS  BY TEAM STANDINGS
FEBRUARY 4, 2025

TEAM PLAYER AVG G W L PTS 8RO
1 2 STIX 2 HOLES DON HURLBUT 7.14 152 78 74 1086 8

2 STIX 2 HOLES CASIDY HEILMAN 5.85 136 33 103 796 3
2 STIX 2 HOLES NICOLE ANDERSON 5.43 136 30 108 739 0
2 STIX 2 HOLES JASON BERG 6.49 120 47 73 779 3
2 STIX 2 HOLES DEREK BEITO 7.75 32 17 15 248 3

2 ALWAYS 2ND MIKE KELNER 7.90 152 99 53 1201 20
ALWAYS 2ND JOE HEILMAN 8.36 144 104 40 1204 29
ALWAYS 2ND TODD BAUMGART 7.65 136 79 57 1041 11
ALWAYS 2ND SAM GRAVSETH 7.95 120 94 26 954 31
ALWAYS 2ND SCOTT WENGER 8.38 24 15 9 201 3

3 FLIP IT RORY HENDRICKSON 8.55 144 111 33 1231 41
FLIP IT CORY WHEELER 8.43 144 98 46 1214 18
FLIP IT TAYLOR HALVORSON 7.92 156 106 46 1236 19
FLIP IT LUCAS LAUTT 8.11 144 99 45 1168 14
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4 KENNYS DIAMONDS GREG BORGEN 7.53 152 83 69 1144 13
KENNYS DIAMONDS KENNY BELGARDE 7.79 136 83 53 1059 10
KENNYS DIAMONDS JEREMY THOMSON 7.65 136 73 63 1040 5
KENNYS DIAMONDS DOUG VANYO 7.00 128 76 52 996 7
KENNYS DIAMONDS JOHN FLORES 7.44 16 8 8 119 0
KENNYS DIAMONDS DEAN FLANDERS 5.38 8 3 5 43 1

5 LOW MAN BUYS MARC OELSLAGER 9.15 144 122 22 1317 54
LOW MAN BUYS TREVOR TAPPE 8.19 144 101 43 1180 25
LOW MAN BUYS DOUG OTTERSON 7.38 128 68 60 945 4
LOW MAN BUYS DALLAS LOFF 7.32 112 60 52 820 11
LOW MAN BUYS MATT MILLER 6.82 56 28 28 382 5

6 M CUBED JASON TOLLEFSON 6.43 128 50 68 823 6
M CUBED MIKE KINGSLEY 5.96 128 36 92 763 1
M CUBED MIKE WILLIAMS 5.83 120 28 92 699 0
M CUBED MIKE BENSON 7.30 80 40 40 584 0
M CUBED KEN RANDASH 6.69 64 25 39 428 0
M CUBED BRIAN MCFARLAND 6.35 48 17 31 305 3
M CUBED DANNY OHSTAD 8.25 8 6 2 66 0
M CUBED LUCAS ANDES 6.38 8 3 5 51 0

7 MOODY CUES DENNIS MCGARRY 7.40 144 73 71 1066 3
MOODY CUES LYLE DAVIS 7.86 80 48 32 629 4
MOODY CUES TRISH MCGARRY 5.00 80 12 68 400 0
MOODY CUES LYNN MCGARRY 5.34 64 13 51 342 0
MOODY CUES JOHN LUTHERAN III 7.50 56 31 25 420 0
MOODY CUES BRIDGIT KILGORE 5.32 56 9 47 298 0
MOODY CUES NEAL QUALEY 4.33 40 4 36 173 0
MOODY CUES KAREN MARTIN 6.81 32 12 20 218 0

MOORHEAD BILLIARDS TUESDAY POOLPLAYERS  BY TEAM STANDINGS
FEBRUARY 4, 2025

TEAM PLAYER AVG G W L PTS 8RO
8 NEVER A DOUBT WILL BUCHANAN 7.32 136 69 67 995 13

NEVER A DOUBT ADAM STRAND 7.93 128 80 48 1015 12
NEVER A DOUBT TRAVIS VANSICKLE 6.96 128 61 67 891 6
NEVER A DOUBT BRIAN LEE 8.11 88 56 40 714 8
NEVER A DOUBT RICHARD MARTIN 7.83 48 28 20 376 0
NEVER A DOUBT KRIS JOHNSON 8.08 24 12 12 194 2
NEVER A DOUBT HUNTER LAUTT 7.50 16 10 6 120 0
NEVER A DOUBT JEFF STEPHENS 8.38 8 5 3 67 0

9 NEW HITMEN DARREN MOEN 8.68 152 114 38 1320 39
NEW HITMEN JAKOB MOEN 7.95 152 94 58 1208 14
NEW HITMEN BRUCE WHEELER 7.56 128 71 57 968 15
NEW HITMEN RYAN LIEBL 7.15 128 72 56 915 17
NEW HITMEN DAVE KEMMER 7.00 16 5 11 112 0
NEW HITMEN JEREMY SCHULTZ 9.50 8 7 1 76 3
NEW HITMEN JESSE ANDERSON 7.50 8 4 4 60 1



10 POCKET POSSE JOE NISTLER 7.31 160 84 76 1169 14
POCKET POSSE JON NISTLER 5.32 136 25 111 724 1
POCKET POSSE NICK BUTLER 4.97 128 22 106 636 0
POCKET POSSE JORDAN DAHL 4.67 120 14 106 560 0
POCKET POSSE GARY DANDURAND 6.23 40 11 29 249 0
POCKET POSSE COLE LARSON 6.00 8 2 6 48 0
POCKET POSSE BOB TRAYNOR 4.38 8 1 7 35 0
POCKET POSSE PETE NISTLER 4.00 8 0 8 32 0

11 RICHMEN RICH HEUER 7.38 152 75 77 1122 3
RICHMEN JASON JEROME 7.55 136 74 62 1027 2
RICHMEN CRAIG CLINE 6.52 112 45 67 730 2
RICHMEN RICK PHILLIPS 8.19 80 51 29 655 3
RICHMEN SHAUN JOHNSON 5.34 56 17 39 299 3
RICHMEN BRAD URLAB 6.92 24 12 12 166 0
RICHMEN PRAD RANA 10.00 8 8 0 80 3
RICHMEN LUTHER HINTON 8.63 8 5 3 69 0

12 SHUT UP RYAN RYAN HOLMES 6.66 136 53 83 906 0
SHUT UP RYAN PAT CONLON 6.77 120 50 70 812 1
SHUT UP RYAN BRYAN HUGHES 7.23 112 53 59 810 2
SHUT UP RYAN JON STAGE 6.56 112 43 69 735 2
SHUT UP RYAN BILLY PHILLIPS 5.94 16 5 11 95 1
SHUT UP RYAN DAVE LAMPL 5.63 16 4 12 90 1
SHUT UP RYAN BILL BODIN 4.94 16 3 13 79 0

13 SMOOTH STROKERS CHRISTINA WEBER 6.39 144 51 93 920 0
SMOOTH STROKERS DARREN BINKLEY 6.15 144 52 92 885 2
SMOOTH STROKERS CHRISTINE KNUDSON 5.58 144 35 109 803 0
SMOOTH STROKERS DALE GEISELHART 5.73 128 34 94 734 0
SMOOTH STROKERS KEITH KEMMER 4.94 16 2 14 79 1

MOORHEAD BILLIARDS TUESDAY POOLPLAYERS  BY TEAM STANDINGS
FEBRUARY 4, 2025

TEAM PLAYER AVG G W L PTS 8RO
14 STICKMEN SAM MATUSKA 7.98 136 87 49 1085 7

STICKMEN RONNIE BRODERSON 7.97 136 85 51 1084 10
STICKMEN GLENN HENRIKSON 7.82 136 86 50 1063 8
STICKMEN MATT BORSTAD 8.38 120 83 37 1006 21
STICKMEN ROCKY MUELLER 5.50 24 8 16 132 1
STICKMEN JOSH 'JD' REEL 6.81 16 6 10 109 1

15 SWING N A MISS RYAN MARCHAND 7.62 144 83 61 1097 13
SWING N A MISS SCOTT WANG 6.68 144 61 83 962 2
SWING N A MISS CASEY ANDERSON 8.10 136 92 44 1101 17
SWING N A MISS KEVIN ERNST 7.46 136 74 62 1014 6

16 TEAM ODEGA JOE DAHLIN 7.45 136 74 62 1013 6
TEAM ODEGA WADE ODEGAARD 8.06 120 61 59 967 8
TEAM ODEGA DAVE MOLLINS 7.09 112 52 59 794 6
TEAM ODEGA GARY SANDEEN 7.23 104 52 52 752 5
TEAM ODEGA TERRY ERICKSON 6.59 104 47 57 685 3
TEAM ODEGA NICK JONES 8.38 16 11 5 134 2



17 WE STILL HAVE DA RUNS MIKE WEATHERLY 7.58 144 76 68 1091 10
WE STILL HAVE DA RUNS TODD HOCUM 6.72 144 58 86 968 3
WE STILL HAVE DA RUNS CODY PAJARI 7.38 128 75 53 945 11
WE STILL HAVE DA RUNS KYLE GRIENER 7.17 64 32 32 459 2
WE STILL HAVE DA RUNS DENNIS LIEN 6.79 48 15 33 326 0
WE STILL HAVE DA RUNS TOM CLAUSSEN 6.00 16 5 11 96 0
WE STILL HAVE DA RUNS BRYAN HAUGLIE 5.88 16 6 10 94 0
WE STILL HAVE DA RUNS APOLLO VALLERAMOS 4.38 8 0 8 35 0

18 WYLD STALLYNS ANDY THOMAS 6.96 144 80 64 1002 9
WYLD STALLYNS JEREMIAH JOHNSON 6.93 136 60 76 943 4
WYLD STALLYNS JIM SLATTERY 7.35 128 70 58 941 5
WYLD STALLYNS TONY RICKERT 7.94 80 49 31 635 2
WYLD STALLYNS BRYAN CHAMPAGNE 7.41 56 27 29 415 1
WYLD STALLYNS MARK MOREAU 7.34 32 16 16 235 3

19 YOUNG GUNS DEVIN BUSH 8.01 152 97 55 1217 18
YOUNG GUNS ALEX JOHNSON 7.36 136 74 62 1001 7
YOUNG GUNS KURTIS MCCONN 7.38 120 69 51 885 14
YOUNG GUNS CAMERON REZAC 6.42 120 46 74 770 3
YOUNG GUNS ABEL GRACIA 7.46 24 12 12 179 0
YOUNG GUNS WILL EDMUNDS 6.00 8 2 6 48 0
YOUNG GUNS BEN GARLIE 5.75 8 2 6 46 0
YOUNG GUNS JASON STABNOW 5.13 8 1 7 41 0

TUESDAY NIGHT 1st  SESSION PLAYERS 8 BALL STANDINGS
FEBRUARY 4, 2025
RANK PLAYER TEAM AVG G W L PTS 8RO

1 MARC OELSLAGER LOW MAN BUYS 9.15 144 122 22 1317 54
2 DARREN MOEN NEW HITMEN 8.68 152 114 38 1320 39
3 RORY HENDRICKSON FLIP IT 8.55 144 111 33 1231 41
4 CORY WHEELER FLIP IT 8.43 144 98 46 1214 18
5 MATT BORSTAD STICKMEN 8.38 120 83 37 1006 21
6 JOE HEILMAN ALWAYS 2ND 8.36 144 104 40 1204 29
7 TREVOR TAPPE LOW MAN BUYS 8.19 144 101 43 1180 25
8 RICK PHILLIPS RICHMEN 8.19 80 51 29 655 3
9 LUCAS LAUTT FLIP IT 8.11 144 99 45 1168 14
10 BRIAN LEE NEVER A DOUBT 8.11 88 56 40 714 8
11 CASEY ANDERSON SWING N A MISS 8.1 136 92 44 1101 17
12 WADE ODEGAARD TEAM ODEGA 8.06 120 61 59 967 8
13 DEVIN BUSH YOUNG GUNS 8.01 152 97 55 1217 18
14 SAM MATUSKA STICKMEN 7.98 136 87 49 1085 7
15 RONNIE BRODERSON STICKMEN 7.97 136 85 51 1084 10
16 JAKOB MOEN NEW HITMEN 7.95 152 94 58 1208 14
17 SAM GRAVSETH ALWAYS 2ND 7.95 120 94 26 954 31
18 TONY RICKERT WYLD STALLYNS 7.94 80 49 31 635 2
19 ADAM STRAND NEVER A DOUBT 7.93 128 80 48 1015 12
20 TAYLOR HALVORSON FLIP IT 7.92 156 106 46 1236 19
21 MIKE KELNER ALWAYS 2ND 7.9 152 99 53 1201 20
22 LYLE DAVIS MOODY CUES 7.86 80 48 32 629 4
23 GLENN HENRIKSON STICKMEN 7.82 136 86 50 1063 8
24 KENNY BELGARDE KENNYS DIAMONDS 7.79 136 83 53 1059 10
25 TODD BAUMGART ALWAYS 2ND 7.65 136 79 57 1041 11



26 JEREMY THOMSON KENNYS DIAMONDS 7.65 136 73 63 1040 5
27 RYAN MARCHAND SWING N A MISS 7.62 144 83 61 1097 13
28 MIKE WEATHERLY WE STILL HAVE DA RU 7.58 144 76 68 1091 10
29 BRUCE WHEELER NEW HITMEN 7.56 128 71 57 968 15
30 JASON JEROME RICHMEN 7.55 136 74 62 1027 2
31 GREG BORGEN KENNYS DIAMONDS 7.53 152 83 69 1144 13
32 KEVIN ERNST SWING N A MISS 7.46 136 74 62 1014 6
33 JOE DAHLIN TEAM ODEGA 7.45 136 74 62 1013 6
34 DENNIS MCGARRY MOODY CUES 7.4 144 73 71 1066 3
35 RICH HEUER RICHMEN 7.38 152 75 77 1122 3
36 DOUG OTTERSON LOW MAN BUYS 7.38 128 68 60 945 4
37 CODY PAJARI WE STILL HAVE DA RU 7.38 128 75 53 945 11
38 KURTIS MCCONN YOUNG GUNS 7.38 120 69 51 885 14
39 ALEX JOHNSON YOUNG GUNS 7.36 136 74 62 1001 7
40 JIM SLATTERY WYLD STALLYNS 7.35 128 70 58 941 5
41 WILL BUCHANAN NEVER A DOUBT 7.32 136 69 67 995 13
42 DALLAS LOFF LOW MAN BUYS 7.32 112 60 52 820 11
43 JOE NISTLER POCKET POSSE 7.31 160 84 76 1169 14
44 MIKE BENSON M CUBED 7.3 80 40 40 584 0
45 BRYAN HUGHES SHUT UP RYAN 7.23 112 53 59 810 2
46 GARY SANDEEN TEAM ODEGA 7.23 104 52 52 752 5

TUESDAY NIGHT 1st  SESSION PLAYERS 8 BALL STANDINGS
FEBRUARY 4, 2025
RANK PLAYER TEAM AVG G W L PTS 8RO

47 RYAN LIEBL NEW HITMEN 7.15 128 72 56 915 17
48 DON HURLBUT 2 STIX 2 HOLES 7.14 152 78 74 1086 8
49 DAVE MOLLINS TEAM ODEGA 7.09 112 52 59 794 6
50 DOUG VANYO KENNYS DIAMONDS 7 128 76 52 996 7
51 ANDY THOMAS WYLD STALLYNS 6.96 144 80 64 1002 9
52 TRAVIS VANSICKLE NEVER A DOUBT 6.96 128 61 67 891 6
53 JEREMIAH JOHNSON WYLD STALLYNS 6.93 136 60 76 943 4
54 PAT CONLON SHUT UP RYAN 6.77 120 50 70 812 1
55 TODD HOCUM WE STILL HAVE DA RU 6.72 144 58 86 968 3
56 SCOTT WANG SWING N A MISS 6.68 144 61 83 962 2
57 RYAN HOLMES SHUT UP RYAN 6.66 136 53 83 906 0
58 TERRY ERICKSON TEAM ODEGA 6.59 104 47 57 685 3
59 JON STAGE SHUT UP RYAN 6.56 112 43 69 735 2
60 CRAIG CLINE RICHMEN 6.52 112 45 67 730 2
61 JASON BERG 2 STIX 2 HOLES 6.49 120 47 73 779 3
62 JASON TOLLEFSON M CUBED 6.43 128 50 68 823 6
63 CAMERON REZAC YOUNG GUNS 6.42 120 46 74 770 3
64 CHRISTINA WEBER SMOOTH STROKERS 6.39 144 51 93 920 0
65 DARREN BINKLEY SMOOTH STROKERS 6.15 144 52 92 885 2
66 MIKE KINGSLEY M CUBED 5.96 128 36 92 763 1
67 CASIDY HEILMAN 2 STIX 2 HOLES 5.85 136 33 103 796 3
68 MIKE WILLIAMS M CUBED 5.83 120 28 92 699 0
69 DALE GEISELHART SMOOTH STROKERS 5.73 128 34 94 734 0
70 CHRISTINE KNUDSON SMOOTH STROKERS 5.58 144 35 109 803 0
71 NICOLE ANDERSON 2 STIX 2 HOLES 5.43 136 30 108 739 0
72 JON NISTLER POCKET POSSE 5.32 136 25 111 724 1



73 TRISH MCGARRY MOODY CUES 5 80 12 68 400 0
74 NICK BUTLER POCKET POSSE 4.97 128 22 106 636 0
75 JORDAN DAHL POCKET POSSE 4.67 120 14 106 560 0
76 KYLE GRIENER WE STILL HAVE DA RU 7.17 64 32 32 459 2
77 KEN RANDASH M CUBED 6.69 64 25 39 428 0
78 LYNN MCGARRY MOODY CUES 5.34 64 13 51 342 0
79 JOHN LUTHERAN III MOODY CUES 7.5 56 31 25 420 0
80 BRYAN CHAMPAGNE WYLD STALLYNS 7.41 56 27 29 415 1
81 MATT MILLER LOW MAN BUYS 6.82 56 28 28 382 5
82 SHAUN JOHNSON RICHMEN 5.34 56 17 39 299 3
83 BRIDGIT KILGORE MOODY CUES 5.32 56 9 47 298 0
84 RICHARD MARTIN NEVER A DOUBT 7.83 48 28 20 376 0
85 DENNIS LIEN WE STILL HAVE DA RU 6.79 48 15 33 326 0
86 BRIAN MCFARLAND M CUBED 6.35 48 17 31 305 3
87 GARY DANDURAND POCKET POSSE 6.23 40 11 29 249 0
88 NEAL QUALEY MOODY CUES 4.33 40 4 36 173 0
89 DEREK BEITO 2 STIX 2 HOLES 7.75 32 17 15 248 3
91 MARK MOREAU WYLD STALLYNS 7.34 32 16 16 235 3
92 KAREN MARTIN MOODY CUES 6.81 32 12 20 218 0
93 SCOTT WENGER ALWAYS 2ND 8.38 24 15 9 201 3

TUESDAY NIGHT 1st  SESSION PLAYERS 8 BALL STANDINGS
FEBRUARY 4, 2025
RANK PLAYER TEAM AVG G W L PTS 8RO

94 KRIS JOHNSON NEVER A DOUBT 8.08 24 12 12 194 2
95 ABEL GRACIA YOUNG GUNS 7.46 24 12 12 179 0
96 BRAD URLAB RICHMEN 6.92 24 12 12 166 0
97 ROCKY MUELLER STICKMEN 5.5 24 8 16 132 1
98 NICK JONES TEAM ODEGA 8.38 16 11 5 134 2
99 HUNTER LAUTT NEVER A DOUBT 7.5 16 10 6 120 0

100 JOHN FLORES KENNYS DIAMONDS 7.44 16 8 8 119 0
101 DAVE KEMMER NEW HITMEN 7 16 5 11 112 0
102 JOSH 'JD' REEL STICKMEN 6.81 16 6 10 109 1
103 TOM CLAUSSEN WE STILL HAVE DA RU 6.00 16 5 11 96 0
104 BILLY PHILLIPS SHUT UP RYAN 5.94 16 5 11 95 1
105 BRYAN HAUGLIE WE STILL HAVE DA RU 5.88 16 6 10 94 0
106 DAVE LAMPL SHUT UP RYAN 5.63 16 4 12 90 1
107 BILL BODIN SHUT UP RYAN 4.94 16 3 13 79 0
108 KEITH KEMMER SMOOTH STROKERS 4.94 16 2 14 79 1
109 PRAD RANA RICHMEN 10 8 8 0 80 3
110 JEREMY SCHULTZ NEW HITMEN 9.5 8 7 1 76 3
111 LUTHER HINTON RICHMEN 8.63 8 5 3 69 0
112 JEFF STEPHENS NEVER A DOUBT 8.38 8 5 3 67 0
113 DANNY OHSTAD M CUBED 8.25 8 6 2 66 0
114 JESSE ANDERSON NEW HITMEN 7.5 8 4 4 60 1
115 LUCAS ANDES M CUBED 6.38 8 3 5 51 0
116 COLE LARSON POCKET POSSE 6 8 2 6 48 0
117 WILL EDMUNDS YOUNG GUNS 6.00 8 2 6 48 0
118 BEN GARLIE YOUNG GUNS 5.75 8 2 6 46 0
119 DEAN FLANDERS KENNYS DIAMONDS 5.38 8 3 5 43 1
120 JASON STABNOW YOUNG GUNS 5.13 8 1 7 41 0



121 BOB TRAYNOR POCKET POSSE 4.38 8 1 7 35 0
122 APOLLO VALLERAMOS WE STILL HAVE DA RU 4.38 8 0 8 35 0
123 PETE NISTLER POCKET POSSE 4 8 0 8 32 0


